SPECIFICATIONS
VESA® compatibility 400 x 400
Max load 88lbs
Color Black
BT7550-SF2 interface arms are designed to mount Samsung
WMR / WMB Flip  Pro series of interactive displays to B-Tech's flip
rotation mounts. The interface arms come with all fixing screws
required to mount the display and are compatible with both 55" and
65" models.
FEATURES
BT7550-SF2
	� Fixings and spacers to attach to B-Tech Rotational Flip Mount are included
	� Integrated markings indicate the correct fixing points to use with either the
	 55" or 65" display
	� Suitable for 55" and 65" Samsung Flip 2 WMR and Flip Pro WMB screens
	� Designed to mount Samsung Flip 2 screens to the B-Tech BT7550
	 Rotational Flip Mount
	� The fixing points of the Samsung Flip 2 are positioned high on the display,
	 which means it does not pivot around it's centre point when rotated from
	 landscape to portrait. The BT7550-SF2 Interface Arms offset the fixing points
	 to ensure the rotation of the screen is always central to the mount that it's
	 fixed to
	� To aid installation, integrated markings indicate the correct fixing points to
	 use with either the 55" or 65" display
	� All fixing hardware included
MAX
LOAD
MAX
VESA
INTERFACE ADAPTOR ARMS
FOR SAMSUNG® FLIP 2™
40088lbs
BT7550-SF2
SS
-V
2-
BT
75
50
-S
F2
-0
10
72
5
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
Black BT7550-SF2/B 5019318306204
©
 2
02
4
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
E&
O
E.
PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT7550 Rotational Flip Mount For screens up to 37" to 65" including Samsung's Flip and Flip 2
BT8566 Flat Screen Cart with Flip Rotation For Samsung Flip and Flip 2 screens
BT7052 Ø2" Accessory Collar Designed to attach a variety of mounts / accessories to B-Tech poles
BT7850 Ø2" Poles Designed to combine with B-Tech floor bases or ceiling mounts.
 400mm
 400mm
65" Samsung Flip
 400mm
55" Samsung Flip
 9mm
 9mm
 550mm
 6
m
m
 400mm
 400mm
65" Samsung Flip
 400mm
55" Samsung Flip
 9mm
 9mm
 550mm
 6
m
m
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW